Horario Sabado - 15/08/2015

Horario Juiz
09:00hs S. Atalla
10:00hs S. Atalla
10:45hs Cabral
11:30hs Cabral
12:30hs C. Flaquer
13:45hs Marco Faria

ESPECIALIZADAS

Raga
Golden Retriever
Pastor Alemdo
Pastor Alemao
Golden Retriever
Pastor Alemdo

Golden Retriever

Horario
09:00hs
10:10hs
10:45hs
12:00hs
13:00hs
15:30hs

Pista 2
Juiz
C. Flaquer
C. Flaquer
C. Flaquer
Marco Faria
Marco Faria

Marco Faria

Raga
Bulldogue Inglés
Pug
Buldogue Francés
Bulldogue Francés
Buldogue Inglés

Pug

Horario
09:00hs
11:00hs
12:00hs
12:40hs
13:30hs
14:40hs
15:20hs

Pista 3
Juiz

Fabian Daza
Fabian Daza
Fabian Daza
Fabian Daza

Cabral

Cabral

Cabral

Raga
Buldogue Francés
Golden Retriever

Bulldogue Inglés

Pug

Pug
Bulldogue Inglés

Bulldogue Francés



